NISSAN PICKUP 2014-2017 FRONTIER NAVARA NP300

1 FRONT BUMPER 2WD 2 FRONT BUMPER 2WD MEXICO TYPE 3 FRONT BUMPER 4WD D23 NP300

4 GRILLE CP/GY/BK 6 HEAD LAMP NORMAL RHD

8 FOG LAMP COVER CP 9 FOG LAMP

OD Q-

10 FOG LAMP W/WIRE AND COVER SET 11 TAIL LAMP 12 DOOR MIRROR MANUAL BK

E¥SHN

-» W

13 DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC W/LAMP 14 DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC RHD W/O COVI DOOR MIRROR COVER
CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR M3 PART LINK

1 NSB227 NA FRONT BUMPER 2WD NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62022—4JGOH(TH) 1 4.43 5.01 0.0600
2 NSB227 NM FRONT BUMPER 2WD MEXICO TYPE NP300 '14-'17 62022-4JA2H 1 4.51 5.09 0.0600
3 NSB229 NA FRONT BUMPER 4WD D23 NP300 NAVARA D23 NP300 '14-'17  62022-4JA0H 1 4.44 5.02 0.0600
4 NSG227 NA GRILLE CP/GY/BK NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62310-4JA0C (TH) 1 1.50 3.67 0.0912
5 NSG227 NB GRILLE BK NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62310-4JA0B (TH) 1 1.65 3.82 0.0200
6 NSHL227 LA HEAD LAMP NORMAL RHD LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26060-4JA0B 2 8.00 10.20 0.1856
NSHL227 RA HEAD LAMP NORMAL RHD RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26010-4JA0B 2 8.00 10.20 0.1856
NSHL227 LB HEAD LAMP NORMAL LHD LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26060- 2 8.00 10.20 0.1856
NSHL227 RB HEAD LAMP NORMAL LHD RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26010-4 2 8.00 10.20 0.1856

7 NSHL229 LB HEAD LAMP LH ASSY (LED) NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26060-4JA3B 2 10.00 12.00 0.1856
NSHL229 RB HEAD LAMP RH ASSY (LED) NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26010-4JA3B 2 10.00 12.00 0.1856

8 NSFC227 LB FOG LAMP COVER LH CP NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62257-4JA0A(TH) 1 0.25 0.25 0.0100
NSFC227 RB FOG LAMP COVER RH CP NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62256-4JA0A 1 0.25 0.25 0.0100

9 26155-8994A FOG LAMP LH NAVARA NP300 '14-17 26155-8994A 1 0.35 0.36 0.0023
26150-8994A FOG LAMP RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26150-8994A 1 0.26 0.33 0.0023

10 NSFL227 SA FOG LAMP W/WIRE AND COVER SET NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26150/55-8994A 6 11.00 12.40 0.0778
11 NSL227 LA TAIL LAMP LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26555-4JA0A 10 8.92 9.92 0.1514
NSL227 RA TAIL LAMP RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 26550-4JA0A 10 8.92 9.92 0.1514

12 NSMR227 LB DOOR MIRROR MANUAL BK LH NP300 '"14-'17 96302-4KEOA 10 8.00 10.00 0.1500
NSMR227 RB.  DOOR MIRROR MANUAL BK RH NP300 '"14-'17 96301-4KEOA 10 8.00 10.00 0.1500

13 NSMR229 LB DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC W/LAMP LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 96302-4KD1C 10 8.00 10.00 0.1500
NSMR229 RB  DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC W/LAMP RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 96301-4KD1C 10 8.00 10.00 0.1500

14 96302-4KEOC ~ DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC RHD W/O COVER LH NP300 15 96302-4KEOC 1 1.39 1.50 0.0167
96301-4KEOC  DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC RHD W/O COVER RH NP300 15 96301-4KEOC 1 1.39 1.50 0.0167

15 96374-4KEOB  DOOR MIRROR COVER LH NAVARA "7 96374-4KEOB 1 0.15 0.32 0.0059
96373-4KEOB  DOOR MIRROR COVER RH NAVARA "7 96373-4KEOB 1 0.15 0.32 0.0059




NISSAN PICKUP 2014-2017 FRONTIER NAVARA NP300

1 DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC COVER CHROME 2 FENDER LH 2WD W/SIDE MARKER LAMP 3 FENDER LH 4WD

4 FENDER 5 FRONT DOOR DOUBLE CAB 6 REARDOOR

10 REAR BUMPER BK SET 11 REAR BUMPER CP SET 12 SIDE STEP SET

————
- A~

13 DOOR HANDLE COVER CP 4DRS 14 BRACKET-LICENCE 15 HOODLEDGE ASSY

CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PART LINK
DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC COVER LH
1 96374-4KEOC  CHROME WITH LAMP HOLE NP300 15 96374-4KEOC 1 0.16 033 0.0058
DOOR MIRROR ELECTRIC COVER RH
96373-4KEOC  CHROME WITH LAMP HOLE NP300 15 96373-4KEOC 1 0.16 033  0.0058
2\NSF227 LA FENDER LH 2WD W/SIDE MARKER LAMP NP300 1417 F3101-4JBMA 1 3.50 450  0.0800
NSF227 RA  FENDER RH 2WD W/SIDE MARKER LAMP NP300 1417 F3100-4JBMA 1 3.50 450  0.0800
3INSF229 LA FENDER LH 4WD NAVARA NP300 '14-17 F3101-4JGMA 1 3.50 450  0.0800
NSF229RA  FENDER RH 4WD NAVARA NP300 1417 F3100-4JGMA 1 3.50 450  0.0800
4 F3101-4JGEA  FENDER LH NAVARA M5  F3101-4JGEA 1 6.49 7.01 02771
F3100-4JGFA  FENDER RH 4WD NP300 15216 F3100-4JGMA 1
5 NSFD227 F LB FRONT DOOR LH DOUBLE CAB NAVARANP300 15  HO10A-4JGMA 1 18.00 1825  0.1375
NSFD227 FRB FRONT DOOR RH DOUBLE CAB NAVARANP300 '15  HO10M-4JGMA 1 18.00 1825  0.1375
6 NSFD227 RLA REAR DOOR LH NAVARANP300 '15  H210A-4JGMA 1 1400 1500  0.1606
NSFD227 RRA REAR DOOR RH NAVARANP300 '15  H210M-4JGMA 1 1400 1500  0.1606
7 NSH227NA  HOOD NAVARA NP300 '14-17 F510M-4JAMA 1 2200 2300 0.1053
8 NST227NA  TAIL GATE MIDDLE OPENER NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 K3400-4JENA 1 11.00 1222 0.0879
9 NSBC229NB  BED LINER DOUBLE CAB NP300 14-17 1 1800  20.00  0.2500
10 NSIB228 NA  REAR BUMPER BK SET NP300 14-17 1 800  10.00  0.1200
11 NSIB228 NB REAR BUMPER CP SET NP300 M4-17 KV444 1 10.00 1273 0.0975
12 ST227 NS SIDE STEP SET NP300 "14-17 96101-4JB1A 1 5.50 5.94
13 NSDH227 SB DOOR HANDLE COVER CP 4DRS NP300 14-17 1 0.10 025  0.0014
14 NSLP227 NA  BRACKET-LICENCE NAVARA NP300 '15-'16 96210-4JA0A 50 8.81 9.93  0.0696
15 F4100-4KEMA  HOODLEDGE ASSY-RH NAVARA 5 64100-4KEOA 1 4.05 405  0.1305
F4101-4KEMA HOODLEDGE ASSY-LH NAVARA 5 64101-4KEOA 1 5.50 562  0.1619




NISSAN PICKUP 2014-2017 FRONTIER NAVARA NP300

3 RADIATOR SUPPORT

1 RADIATOR SUPPORT 2 RADIATOR SUPPORT

\d b/

5 RADIATOR SUPPORT UPPER

9 FRONT DOOR GLASS

4 RADIATOR SUPPOT LOWER 6 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET 4X2

e

a
7 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET 4X4

8 ROLL BAR DOUBLE WITH METAL STAND

10 REAR DOOR GLASS 11 12 WINDSHIELD GLASS

R

REAR WINDSHIELD

15 RADIATOR AUTO 16MM DIESEL

—

18 TURBO INTERCOOLER

13 AIR SPOILER ASSY-REAR GATE TOP RAIL

14 AIR SPOILER ASSY-REAR TAIL GATE LOWER

16 RADIATOR MANUAL 16MM DIESEL 17 AC CONDENSER

\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PART LINK
1 NSR227 NA RADIATOR SUPPORT NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62510-4JA0A/F2520-4 1 4.50 5.50 0.1000
2 F2521-4KEMA  RADIATOR SUPPORT LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 F2521-4KEMA 1 3.37 3.64 0.0332

F2520-4KEMA  RADIATOR SUPPORT RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 F2520-4KEMA 1 3.35 3.62 0.0332
3 F2521-4KEMB  RADIATOR SUPPORT LH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 F2521-4KEMB 1 3.32 3.41 0.0332
F2520-4KEMB  RADIATOR SUPPORT RH NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 F2520-4KEMB 1 3.32 3.41 0.0332
4 F2520-4JAEA  RADIATOR SUPPOT LOWER NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 F2520-4JAEA 1 1.93 2.09
5 62510-4JA0A RADIATOR SUPPORT UPPER NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62510-4JA0A 1 1.50 1.89 0.0221
6 NSBS227 LA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET 2WD LH NAVARANEW  '14-17 62223-4JA0A 100 5.50 6.50 0.0700
NSBS227 RA  FRONT BUMPER BRACKET 2WD RH NAVARA NEW  '14-'17 62222-4JA0A 100 5.50 6.50 0.0700
7 NSBS229 LA SUPPORT FRONT BUMPET LH 4X4 NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62223-4JA0B 1 0.05 1.18 0.0100
NSBS229 RA  SUPPORT FRONT BUMPET RH 4X4 NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 62222-4JA0B 1 0.05 1.18 0.0100
8 RB-229 NS ROLL BAR DOUBLE WITH METAL STAND NP300 '14-'17 1 15.00 16.00 0.2000
9 80301-4JA0OA FRONT DOOR GLASS LH NAVARA '14-'17 | 80301-4JA0A 1 2.93 4.23 0.0486
10 82301-4JGOA  REAR DOOR GLASS LH NAVARA 15 82301-4JGOA 1 2.58 2.58 0.0563
11 79700-4JGOA  REAR WINDSHIELD NAVARA '14-'17  79700-4JGOA 2 6.96 7.24 0.0837
12 72700-4JA0A  WINDSHIELD GLASS NAVARA 14 72700-4JA0A 1 12.30 14.63 0.0487
13 96030-4JA0A  AIR SPOILER ASSY-REAR GATE TOP RAIL NAVARA NP300 '14-17 96030-4JA0A 1 1.29 1.39 0.0223
14 96032-4JC2A  AIR SPOILER ASSY-REAR TAIL GATE LOWER NAVARA NP300 '14-'17 96032-4JC2A
15 NSRD227 NA  RADIATOR AUTO 16MM DIESEL NP300 '"14-'15 21460-4JMOA 1 5.09 5.50 0.0400
16 NSRD227 NM  RADIATOR MANUAL 16MM DIESEL NP300 '"14-'17  21410-4JMOA 1 6.96 7.52 0.0400
17 92100-4JMOA  AC CONDENSER NP300 '"14-'17 | 92100-4JMOA 1 2.65 3.75 0.0777
18 14461-4KV1A TURBO INTERCOOLER NAVARA NP300 '15-'16 14461-4KV1A 1 5.13 5.34




1 JUMBO BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP BK

4 SMALL BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP COLOR

A
i
I

10 HEAD LAMP COVER CP SET

NISSAN PICKUP 2014-2017 FRONTIER NAVARA NP300

7 WEATHER GUARD (SLIM) 4 DRS TRSP BK

16 TANK ASSY WINDSHIELD WASHER 17

Mo

==

[\[e] CODE
1 NSBG227 BA
2 NSBG227 BC
3 NSBG227 SA
4 NSBG227 SC
5 NSWG227 MB
6 NSWG227 MD
7 NSWG227 SB
8 NSWG227 SD
9 NSHC227 SA
10 NSHC227 SB
11 NSLC227 SA
12 NSLC227 SB
13 NSP227 NA
14 NSP227 NC
15 NSP227 SP
16 28910-4JA0A
17 28915-4JA0A
18 21710-4JNOA

i

Q

DESCRIPTION
JUMBO BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP BK
JUMBO BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP COLOR
SMALL BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP BK
SMALL BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP COLOR
WEATHER GUARD NORMAL SIZE 4 DRS TRSP BK
WEATHER GUARD NORMAL SIZE 4 DRS TRSP COLOR
WEATHER GUARD (SLIM) 4 DRS TRSP BK
WEATHER GUARD (SLIM) 4 DRS TRSP COLOR
HEAD LAMP COVER (MAT/BK)SET
HEAD LAMP COVER CP SET
TAIL LAMP COVER (MAT/BK) SET
TAIL LAMP COVER CP SET
LOWER COVER FRONT BUMPER (MAT/BK)
LOWER COVER FRONT BUMPER COLOR
LOWER COVER FRONT BUMPER CP
TANK ASSY WINDSHIELD WASHER
INLET-WASHER TANK
RADIATOR RESERVE TANK

2 JUMBO BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP COL!(

TRSP BK

TRSP COLOR

INLET-WASHER TANK

MODEL
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NP300
NAVARA
NP300
NAVARA NP300

YEAR

1417
15

1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
1417
14

15

1516

5 WEATHER GUARD NORMAL SIZE 4 DRS

8 WEATHER GUARD (SLIM) 4 DRS

OEM

28910-4JA0A
28915-4JA0A
21710-4JNOA

3 SMALL BUG SHIELD GUARDS TRSP BK

6 WEATHER GUARD NORMAL SIZE 4 DRS

TRSP COLOR

9 HEAD LAMP COVER (MAT/BK)SET

N\ 7

12 TAIL LAMP COVER CP SET

PCS

A a2 A A a a A a A A A A A A a A a A

NW GW M3 PART LINK
0.67 0.71 0.0288
0.67 0.71 0.0288
0.51 0.55 0.0146
0.67 0.71 0.0288
0.83 0.83 0.0600
0.88 0.88 0.0600
0.72 0.72 0.0600
0.70 0.72 0.0600
0.26 0.29 0.0099
0.26 0.29 0.0099
0.35 0.82 0.0081
0.35 0.82 0.0081
0.57 0.61 0.0261
0.60 0.62 0.0261
0.71 1.40 0.0686
0.88 1.36 0.0369
0.05 0.05 0.0011
0.92 1.22 0.0161




1

4 RADIATOR FAN SHROUD UPPER

7 BRACKET FOG LAMP

[\[e]

PROTECTOR-FRONT FENDER

NISSAN PICKUP 2014-2017 FRONTIER NAVARA NP300

2 COVER FRONT FENDER

3 HOODLEDGE UPPER REAR

1

e — ] R -

5 SEAL-RADIATOR, LOWER AIR DUCT-INTA 6 AIR SPOILER-FRONT

8 FENDER WI/SIDE LAMP HOLE

DO -~

CODE
1 63840-4JA0A
63843-4JA0A
2 66895-4JA0A
66894-4JA0A
3 F4150-4JAMA
F4151-4JAMA
4 21476-4JNOA
5 21497-4JA0A
6 96013-4JA0A
96012-4JA0A
7 26915-4JVOA
26910-4JVOA
8 NSF227 LB
NSF227 RB

DESCRIPTION
PROTECTOR-FRONT FENDER, RH
LH FENDER LINER
COVER FRONT FENDER LH
COVER FRONT FENDER RH
HOODLEDGE UPPER REAR RH
HOODLEDGE UPPER REAR LH
RADIATOR FAN SHROUD UPPER
SEAL-RADIATOR, LOWER AIR DUCT-INTAKE, RH
AIR SPOILER-FRONT, LH
AIR SPOILER-FRONT RH
BRACKET FOG LAMP LH
BRACKET FOG LAMP RH
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE LH
FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE RH

MODEL
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA
NAVARA

YEAR OEM
15 63840-4JA0A
15 63843-4JA0A
14 66895-4JA0A
14 66894-4JA0A
14 F4150-4JAMA
14 F4151-4JAMA
16 21476-4JNOA
15 21497-4JA0A
15 96013-4JA0A
17 96012-4JA0A
'15-'18 1 26915-4JVOA
'15-'18 26910-4JVOA
15
15

PCS

A A A A A A a A a aa a aa

NwW
1.49
1.41
0.03
0.03
1.17
1.21
1.64
1.58
0.41
0.33
0.10
0.10
3.50
3.50

GW
1.49
1.41
0.04
0.04
1.25
1.31
2.83
1.64
0.44
0.36
0.10
0.10
4.50
4.50

M3

0.3360
0.3360
0.0012
0.0012
0.0180
0.0180
0.1272

0.0063
0.0063
0.0023
0.0023
0.0800
0.0800

PART LINK




